Duration : 60 min. Maximum Marks : 180
Class : 3rd Subject : HINDI
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TEST BOOKLET
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Class @ e SChool: ...
Father's Name : ..., Father’s Occupation : ........cccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee,
Mother’'s Name : ..., Mother’s Occupation : ........cccoeeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeenen.

Categories : Gen [ | osC[ | sc[ ] st ]

DateofBith: [ [ | [ [ || | | [ |

Father’s Contact No : | | | | | | | | | | |

Home/Mother’'s Contact No. : | | | | | | | | | | |

WhatsAppNo.: | | | | | | | [ | | |

Basic Instructions:

i.  Ensure that your personal data has been entered correctly.

ii. Immediately after opening the test booklet verify that all the pages are printed properly and are in
order. If there is a problem with your test booklet, immediately inform the invigilator. You will provided
with the replacement.

iii. All questions in are compulsory.

iv. For every correct answer you will be awarded with 4 marks and for all incorrect answer 1 mark will be
deducted.

v.  Directions for answering the questions are given. Read those directions carefully
and answer the question by circling the bubble in the OMR Sheet Provided to you. Test booklet/OMR
Sheet will be submitted at the end of the examination.

vi. Follow the instructions given by the invigilator. Students found violating the instructions will be
disqualified.

vii. Rough work can be done separately or on the Question paper.

viii. Please fill the bubbles in OMR sheet with Blue or Black pen only.

ix. Do not tear the question paper or OMR sheet else you will be disqualified in the examination.




CLASS-3 (HINDI) |

1. Tohce &t & g & gAY s
a. died b. ar c. TR

2. FFFTIITATE?
a. ohdd 38T b. Fad 3ih c. 3MER3IIR 3+

3. 3T R YR & T &7
a. TAER b. TUSTATER c. TIFARR

4. UusE HTFATHAZIATE?
a.  HINT b. 3&T c. drag

5. Ty forde 3720 H deT ST HehdT 872
a 2 b. 3 c. 4

6. eI foh Jeh X T HAT &2
a. gfad b. S c. a&F

7. wﬁmﬁwﬁg’l—cﬁiﬁ

a. gfeear b. E=ferar c. eTqEehferar
8. rdeY UK & freT gl &2

a. 1 b. 2 cor 3
9. Il P FAT N E?

a. T b. TEaT c. SHIg

10. 'WWWW%&W%’?
a. JUTdTd b. TEITETOH c. gAY

o

1. "W g UhR &1 fohar g2
a. ghdsh b. 3ThHS c. "IFd

12.  fEEr 3R 33 & S-Sl A FTE?
a) @I, 3¥H  b) SO WERfAR  ¢) RRAGR, 3evarret

13. ‘& goT fhy qoUTHTST 7 &7
a) TN b) faaseT c) &

14. Qor forha IR &1 oham g2
a) THHAP b) 3TRHF ¢) YARTES

15. T § TAT T 3127
a) A b) 3PN o)

IS TET

I TET

ToTeifaeh, e

Tt
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

30.

fohciel 2Tea] & ST 81T & Teh AT ?
a) 1 b) 2

3ot QrseT & foIv U ersg;:
Toepel’ h T 379 87
a) TRvaTeh T TUT b)  I[® I HEITH
HETART 318 o g1 # 92T ST by 37 87
a) 3P T ST b) T P FIAT

T AT 31 Rt Fr AT §?
a) Bl b) ST

ST T TR T 2TeC &2
a. gar b. FITH
TAATH T 37T giar &
a. fawor b. @Y A
Reafaf@a & O i a1 asg Sfoer §2
a. §<dr b. Pedl

fhare” fora gt & g2

a. Ueshdde b. gidade

"Yerer fRE g 7 8?2

a. dd#ATT
c. o~y

gy # fhde YHR & U gla &7
a. U&h b. ar

"I T AT Y g2

a. &1 b. fAeaET

fohcey 3&RT T U Asg BT &7
a. 2 b. 4

Hhe, Gl H Plel-dled AT Asq 372
a. oA b. &=

'ser fora folr &1 ers §7
a. TEIfeET b. gfecir

'Wd H SATar & H FiT-dlaT a1 e 82
a. far b. gar

RS IEDE: T8

Y ST ShgelT

AT e

IEEL I

IEEL I

7% I ATSTAT

37y T e ST

ICER I

I T T
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31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

'SITRIOT T FAT 7Y 872
a) der

JUTHTST T Ugell guT SieTar g2
a) & b) 31

fFar g '31e @ga €7
a) @d b) &Ad
IME T fhEE i A &2

a) cgied b) STeTaT

T Th fhaH & FaATH 82
a) qevardes b) THaras

S

FlAdT TAATH TAAAH 72

a) &A b) &
‘e’ FT ToleT T 872

a) Yfeerr b) Ffeler
'S @1 foler FAT 82

a) gfecrdr b) el
'Gol' I T FIAT §7?

a) Ushddel b) cfdaeeT

il feg Aofr &1 faQdwor g2

a) wellg b) TA
AGHHIAIT HT Fcllh FIT 72
a) § b) &

"Gorelr" Tohar e fafer & g Wr 87

a) ared b) sTaareT

"gaar euse fona e A &2
a) gfeerT b) EfiT

"qEIRT" Qm@rmzmﬁmgaﬂ%?

a)J afaa b) FUT

TR T FAT HET I Bl 872
a) AUsc b) dg

b) HTST ST FETTT

c)

c)

c)

<)

c)

c)

o e

d)

d)

d)

d)

d)

d)

3HIATh

el ST I=AT

ERECGIE IR

STET SdTAT =T
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